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      APPENDIX ONE 

 
 
 

HomeOption – Information Bulletin 
( 6 Months) 

 
 
 
(28 November 2010 – 28 May 2011) 
 
 
 
Number of properties let (including Housing 
Association nominations) 
 

 
214 

 
Number of advertisements   
 

 
282 

 
Advertisements by property type 
 

 
Flat              187 
House            51 
Maisonette     18 
Bungalow         26 
 

 
Number of expressions of interest during the period 
 

 
 21,038 

 
Number of applicants on the Housing Register 
(May 2011) 
 

 
5,514 

 
Number of applicants not participating in the scheme 
 

 
1,703 (31%) 

 
Method of expressing an interest 
 

 
Internet     92.9% 
Coupon      1.22% 
Phone        3.67% 
Text           0.72% 
Staff Help   1.49% 
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Housing Register Activity –  28 November 2010  – 28 May  2011 

 
 

Band 
 

 
Expressions of 

Interest 
 

Number of 
Lets (Excl 

RSL) 

 
Number of 

Refusals (Excl 
RSL) 

 
Number of 
Applicants 

At June  2011 
 

One 
 

 
334 

 
39 

 
14 

 
126 

 
Two 
 

 
0 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
2 

 
Three 

 
 

4,483 
 
68 

 
65 

 
515 

 
Four 
 

 
7,911 

 
39 

 
57 

 
1,847 

 
Five 
 

 
4,570 

 
13 

 
22 

 
1,377 

 
Six 
 

 
3,740 

 
Nil 

 
4 

 
1,647 

 
Total 

 
 

21,038 
 

159 
 

162 
 

5,514 
 

 
  
 
 


