APPENDIX ONE

HomeOption – Information Bulletin (6 Months)

(28 November 2010 – 28 May 2011)

Number of properties let (including Housing Association nominations)	214		
Number of advertisements	282		
Advertisements by property type	Flat 187 House 51 Maisonette 18 Bungalow 26		
Number of expressions of interest during the period	21,038		
Number of applicants on the Housing Register (May 2011)	5,514		
Number of applicants not participating in the scheme	1,703 (31%)		
Method of expressing an interest	Internet 92.9% Coupon 1.22% Phone 3.67% Text 0.72% Staff Help 1.49%		

Housing Register Activity – 28 November 2010 – 28 May 2011				
Band	Expressions of Interest	Number of Lets (Excl RSL)	Number of Refusals (Excl RSL)	Number of Applicants At June 2011
One	334	39	14	126
Two	0	Nil	Nil	2
Three	4,483	68	65	515
Four	7,911	39	57	1,847
Five	4,570	13	22	1,377
Six	3,740	Nil	4	1,647
Total	21,038	159	162	5,514